Rue des Pres Trading Estate
St Saviour
Jersey
JE2 7QP
Phone : 01534 768141
Invoice
 Invoice To
GST REG. No. Invoice Date Invoice No.
Somerville Ltd
Unit 3 Normans Complex
La Grande Route De St Martin
St Saviour
JE2 7GR
0005218 28-Feb-20 SO9684
Customer Ref.
  L
La Falaise
Location Description Qty Price
To Supply Only, UK-KN-SM-A   Furniture knob smoked bronze 20mm x 33mm. 39 1,204.37
To Supply Only, UK-PB-H-260-SM-A   Pull bar smoked bronze 260mm x18mm x
47mm
1 57.50
To Supply Only, UK-PB-H-160-SM-A   Pull bar smoked bronze 160mm x18mm x
47mm
7 338.99
To Supply Only, UK-KP-SM-A   Furniture knob plate smoked bronze 130mm x 23mm
x 36mm - pairs
4 223.31
To Supply Only, UK-CB-760-SM-A   Closet bar handle smoked bronze 760mm x
18mm x 36mm
8 867.64
To Supply Only, UK-TB-H-SM-A   T-bar smoked bronze 94mm x 50mm 23 1,186.91
To Supply Only, UK-CB-760-BR-A   Closet bar handle brass 760mm x 18mm x 50mm 1 83.00
To Supply Only, UK-HKH-SM-A   The hook smoke bronze 45mm x 80mm 6 94.98
To Supply Only, UK-TB-H-BR-A   T-bar brass 94mm x-47mm 4 183.32
To Supply Only, UK-PB-160-BL-A   Pull bar black 160mm x 18mm x 47mm 4 150.00
To Supply Only, UK-PB-H-160-BR-A   Pull bar brass 260mm x 18mm x 47mm 3 125.00
Terms : Pre-Order
SubTotal
4,515.02
Discount
451.50
Bank Details
GST 5%
203.18
Bank:
Sort Code:
Account No:
Account Name:
 NatWest
 60 12 03
 66577772
 Carpet Protection (C.I) Ltd
 T/A CP Interiors
Total
4,266.70
Total Paid
0.00
Balance Due
4,266.70
Goods remain the property of CP Interiors until full settlement is received.
Page 1 of  1